
Name First Name Last Name

Cllr Mrs Gillian A Brown Gillian A Brown

Cllr Les Lawrence Les Lawrence

Cllr Paul D Bettison Paul D Bettison

Cllr Ian Gillies Ian Gillies

Cllr Goronwy O Edwards Goronwy O Edwards

Cllr Mrs Ann E Lucas Ann E Lucas

Cllr Brian Coleman Brian Coleman

Cllr Nilgun Canver Nilgun Canver

Cllr Mehboob Khan Mehboob Khan

Cllr Duwayne Brooks Duwayne Brooks

Cllr Crada N Onuegbu Crada N Onuegbu

Cllr Anita A Lower Anita A Lower

Cllr Henri F Murison Henri F Murison

Cllr Daisy Benson Daisy Benson

Cllr Thomas W Fox Thomas W Fox

Cllr Robert Sleigh Robert Sleigh

Cllr Paul V K Porgess Paul V K Porgess

Cllr Mrs Joanna Spicer Joanna Spicer

Cllr Mark Burns-Williamson Mark Burns-Williamson



Position Organisation Telephone

Leader of the Council Arun District Council 01243-862059

Birmingham City Council 0121-475-4016

Leader of the Council Bracknell Forest Borough Council 01344-778949

Leader of the Conservative Group City of York Council 01904-791512

Conwy County Borough Council 01492-593312

Coventry City Council 024-7633-2084

Greater London Authority 020-7983-4366

Haringey Council 020-8352-2426

Leader of the Council Kirklees Metropolitan Council 01484-359483

Lewisham London Borough Council 07545-737423

Lewisham London Borough Council 020-8291-9238

Newcastle upon Tyne City Council 0191-271-5625

Newcastle upon Tyne City Council 0191-228-9251

Deputy Leader of the Liberal Democrat Group Reading Borough Council 0118-950-9213

Leader of the Council Scarborough Borough Council 01723-374594

Deputy Leader of the Conservative Group Solihull Metropolitan Borough Council 0121-779-4760

Stockport Metropolitan Borough Council 0161-428-2722

Suffolk County Council 01359-230800

Wakefield Metropolitan District Council 01977-550678



Fax Email Political Affiliation

01243-862059 gillianannabrown@aol.com Conservative

0121-476-3215 les.lawrence@birmingham.gov.uk Conservative

paul.bettison@bracknell-forest.gov.uk Conservative

cllr.igillies@york.gov.uk Conservative

cllr.goronwy.edwards@conwy.gov.uk Independent

ann.lucas@coventry.gov.uk Labour

brian.coleman@london.gov.uk Conservative

nilgun.canver@haringey.gov.uk Labour

mehboob.khan@kirklees.gov.uk Labour

cllr_duwayne.brooks@lewisham.gov.uk Liberal Democrat

cllr_crada.onuegbu@lewisham.gov.uk Labour

anita.lower@newcastle.gov.uk Liberal Democrat

henri.murison@newcastle.gov.uk Labour

redlandslibdems@hotmail.co.uk Liberal Democrat

cllr.tom.fox@scarborough.gov.uk Conservative

rsleigh@solihull.gov.uk Conservative

0161-428-2722 cllr.paul.porgess@stockport.gov.uk Liberal Democrat

joanna.spicer@suffolk.gov.uk Conservative

mburns-williamson@wakefield.gov.uk Labour



Salutation Gender full_name Address Name

Cllr Mrs Brown Female Brown, Gillian A The Barn

Councillor Lawrence Male Lawrence, Les 7 Woodland Road

Councillor Bettison Male Bettison, Paul D Longdown House

Councillor Gillies Male Gillies, Ian 6 Chantry Grove

Councillor Edwards Male Edwards, Goronwy O Tanrallt

Cllr Mrs Lucas Female Lucas, Ann E 154 Keresley Road

Councillor Coleman Male Coleman, Brian City Hall

Councillor Canver Female Canver, Nilgun River Park House

Councillor Khan Male Khan, Mehboob 18 Queens Road

Councillor Brooks Male Brooks, Duwayne 26 Baildon Street

Councillor Onuegbu Female Onuegbu, Crada N 10 Arbury Terrace

Councillor Lower Female Lower, Anita A 27 Oulton Close

Councillor Murison Male Murison, Henri F Flat 3

Councillor Benson Female Benson, Daisy 11 Somerstown Court

Councillor Fox Male Fox, Thomas W 25 St Sepulchre Street

Councillor Sleigh Male Sleigh, Robert 3 Holly Lane

Councillor Porgess Male Porgess, Paul V K 51 Grasmere Road

Cllr Mrs Spicer Female Spicer, Joanna Home Farm

Councillor Burns-Williamson Male Burns-Williamson, Mark 15 Hoctun Close



Line 1 Line 2 Line 3 City Postcode Country

Gilwynes BOGNOR REGIS PO21 3SG England

BIRMINGHAM B31 2HU

Mickle Hill SANDHURST GU47 8QL

Upper Poppleton YORK YO26 6DQ

Henryd CONWY LL32 8EZ Wales

COVENTRY CV6 2JJ

The Queen's Walk LONDON SE1 2AA England

225 High Road LONDON N22 8HQ

HUDDERSFIELD HD2 2AE

LONDON SE8 4BQ

Sydenham LONDON SE26 6AP

NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE NE5 4SX

40 Chillingham Road NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE NE6 5BJ

Tilehurst Road READING RG1 7TY

SCARBOROUGH YO11 1QG

Marston Green BIRMINGHAM B37 7AP

Gatley CHEADLE SK8 4RS

Bull Road Pakenham BURY ST EDMUNDS IP31 2LW England

CASTLEFORD WF10 4TF



Address Type Ward Authority Type LGA Region

Home Aldwick East Shire District South East

Home Northfield Metropolitan District West Midlands

Home Little Sandhurst & Wellington English Unitary South East

Home Rural West York English Unitary Yorkshire and the Humber

Home Caerhun Welsh Unitary Wales

Home Holbrook Metropolitan District West Midlands

Home Barnet & Camden Special London

Home St Ann's London Borough London

Home Greenhead Metropolitan District Yorkshire and the Humber

Home Downham London Borough London

Home Evelyn London Borough London

Home Castle Metropolitan District North East

Home South Heaton Metropolitan District North East

Home Redlands English Unitary South East

Home Weaponness Shire District Yorkshire and the Humber

Home Bickenhill Metropolitan District West Midlands

Home Cheadle Hulme North Metropolitan District North West

Home Blackbourn Shire County East of England

Home Castleford Central & Glasshoughton Metropolitan District Yorkshire and the Humber


